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Sr. 
No. 

2 

Theory Timing (8:00 a.mn to 9:00 a.m) & Practical Timing ( 9:00 a.m to 10:00 a.m) 

Date 

TEACHING PLAN FOR CERIIFICATE COURSE 
Date : From Day l to Day 15 

Day-1 

Day-2 

Day-3 

Day-4 

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Day-5 

Day-6 

Acadenic Session 2021-22 

Time 
( Theory & 
Practical ) 

8:00 a.m to 
10:00 a.m 

8:00 a.m to 

10:00 a.m 

8:00 a.m to 
10:00 a.m 

Sakkardara Square, Nagpur 

8:00 a.mn to 
10:00 a.m 

8:00 a.m to 
10:00 a.m 

Topic /Sub Topics 

Introduction to IT, software 
Hardwarwe, Basics of 
programming Languages 
Wireframing, UI & UX 
Typography, Web Colors, Web 
Icons, Web Images, Layout 
design, Inspiration 

What is HTML5, The Doctype, 
HTML Tags, Attribute and 
Elements, Simplest HTML 
Document Possible Header, 
Footer and Navigation 

What is CSS3, CSS Box model, 
Class & ld,CSS Comments and 
much more 

What is JS, JS statement, JS 
Output, JS Comments 

8:00 a.m to What is jQuery, jQuery getting 

Duration 

2 Hrs 

2 Hrs 

2 Hrs 

2 Hrs 

2 Hrs 

2 Hrs 






























































